
 
 
          

                                                             2024 Golf 
 
 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 
March 4 Monday FPD River North V Boys 4:00pm 
March 7 Thursday Trinity Dublin CC V Boys 2:30pm 
March 13 Wednesday FPD Little Fishing Creek V/MS 3:00pm 
March 14 Thursday Tattnall River North V Boys TBD 
March 18 Monday Trinity Little Fishing Creek V 3:00pm 
March 20 Wednesday ACE Little Fishing Creek MS 3:00pm 
March 25 Monday Milledgeville Bowl Little Fishing Creek V 3:00pm 
March 26 Tuesday Brentwood Twin City CC V Boys 3:00pm 
April 8 Monday Girls State Southern Hills GC V Girls TBD 
April 16 Tuesday Region The Club @ River Forest V Boys TBD 
April 22 Monday State Glen Arven V Boys TBD 

 


